COLLEGE CODE : 405

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR B.Sc. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024

DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program : 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP

Course :

B.Sc.

CATEGO
RY

ROLL
NUMBER

REGISTRATION
NUMBER

REGISTRATION
YEAR

GENDER

CASTE

STUDENT'S NAME

FATHER'S NAME/
GUARDIAN'S NAME

MAJOR
SUB

MINOR
SuUB

SUBJECTS

MULTI/ AEC
INTERDISCIPLINARY

SEC

REMARKS

2306

230640530001

202301038299

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

ANKAN SASMAL

ARUN SASMAL

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2306

230640530002

202201044674

2023-24

Male

ST

AVIIT KISKU

BABURAM KISKU

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530006

202301038327

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

MD SAQLAIN AFROOZ
ANSARI

MD KAMALUDDIN ANSARI

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530007

202301038334

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

PRITAM DAS

GANESH DAS

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2306

230640530008

202301038337

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

PRIYA BISWAS

GOPAL BISWAS

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2306

230640530009

202301038342

2023-24

Male

SC

RIPAN HALDAR

RAGHUNATH HALDAR

PHYSICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

PHYSICS

2306

230640530010

202301038344

2023-24

Male

OBC-A

SAIJANUL HAQUE

NAIMUL HAQUE

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530011

202301038346

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SAMARPITA SAHA

SUSANTA SAHA

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530012

202301038347

2023-24

Female

OBC-A

SAMREEN JABEEN

SHAUKAT ALI

CHEMISTRY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

2306

230640530013

202301038349

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SANDIP SARKAR

PRADIP SARKAR

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530014

202301038352

2023-24

Male

Unreserved

SAYAN BHAKTA

GANESH BHAKTA

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY

2306

230640530015

202301038362

2023-24

Female

SC

SOMA HALDAR

SUBHAS HALDAR

MATHEMATICS

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT

MATHEMATICS

2306

230640530016

202301038364

2023-24

Female

Unreserved

SOUMI DUTTA

KALYAN DUTTA

PHYSIOLOGY

VOCATIONAL
EDUCATION &
TRAINING

STATISTICS

PHYSIOLOGY




