

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

THE LIST OF THE CANDIDATES FOR B.Sc. DEGREE (NEP) SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION DECEMBER 2024 DESCRIPTIVE ROLL

COLLEGE CODE : 405 COLLEGE NAME : HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

NEP program: 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP

Course: B.Sc.

CATEGO RY	ROLL NUMBER	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION YEAR	GENDER	CASTE	STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME/ GUARDIAN'S NAME	SUBJECTS					
								MAJOR SUB	MINOR SUB	MULTI/ Interdisciplinary	AEC	SEC	REMARKS

2306	230640530001	202301038299	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	ANKAN SASMAL	ARUN SASMAL	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	
2306	230640530002	202201044674	2023-24	Male	ST	AVIJIT KISKU	BABURAM KISKU	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530006	202301038327	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	MD SAQLAIN AFROOZ ANSARI	MD KAMALUDDIN ANSARI	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530007	202301038334	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	PRITAM DAS	GANESH DAS	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2306	230640530008	202301038337	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	PRIYA BISWAS	GOPAL BISWAS	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2306	230640530009	202301038342	2023-24	Male	SC	RIPAN HALDAR	RAGHUNATH HALDAR	PHYSICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	PHYSICS	
2306	230640530010	202301038344	2023-24	Male	OBC-A	SAIJANUL HAQUE	NAIMUL HAQUE	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530011	202301038346	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SAMARPITA SAHA	SUSANTA SAHA	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530012	202301038347	2023-24	Female	OBC-A	SAMREEN JABEEN	SHAUKAT ALI	CHEMISTRY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ECONOMICS	CHEMISTRY	
2306	230640530013	202301038349	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SANDIP SARKAR	PRADIP SARKAR	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530014	202301038352	2023-24	Male	Unreserved	SAYAN BHAKTA	GANESH BHAKTA	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	
2306	230640530015	202301038362	2023-24	Female	SC	SOMA HALDAR	SUBHAS HALDAR	MATHEMATICS	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT	MATHEMATICS	
2306	230640530016	202301038364	2023-24	Female	Unreserved	SOUMI DUTTA	KALYAN DUTTA	PHYSIOLOGY	VOCATIONAL EDUCATION & TRAINING	STATISTICS	PHYSIOLOGY	